STARTERS

Hgmemade Soup of the Day served with bread £6.00
Chicken Goujons served with salad and dip £6.95
Home Battered Fish Goujons served with salad and dip £6.95
Garlic Stuffed Mushrooms served with salad £6.95
Haggis Bonbons served with salad and whisky sauce £6.95
LIGHT BITES
Hand gyt chips topped with Cheese £5.25
Hand cut chips topped with Chilli or Cheese & Bacon E6.95
Salt & Chilli Hand cut chips £6.45
lacket Potatoes E?7.95

served with salad and topped with Chilli, Tuna mayo, Pesto Chicken,

Coronation Chicken, Cheese, Coleslaw or Beans

Garlic Bread served with salad £5.00
Garlic Bread with Cheess served with salad £6.00
Freshly made Sandwiches £6.95

Tuna mayo, Pesto Chicken, Cheese, Coranation Chicken

Allergy awareness Please speak to a member of staff
before ordering if you have any allergy concerns.

FISH SELECTION
Traditional Fish & Chips E£16.95

Fresh Haddock in crispy batter served with hand cut chips, peas and homemade
tartare sauce

Home Fish Gouj £15.85

served with hand cut chips, peas and homemade tartare sauce

Scampi. £14 85
Whole tail scampi served with hand cut chips, peas and homamade tartare sauce

Cullen skink
Traditional thick Scottish soup made from smoked haddeck, potatoes £795

and onicns, served with bread and butter.

PASTA SELECTION

Macaroni Chesse
Topped with cheddar cheese served with hand cut chips. £1295

Creamy pesto chicken and chilli pasta

FPenne pasta with chicken in a creamy pesto sauce with a hint of chilli, £12.95
served with garlic bread.

Chicken with Tomato, mascarpone and basil pasts
Penne pasta with chicken, covered in 3 homemade tomato, mascarpone  £1295

and basil sauce, served with garlic bread.



VEGETARIAN SELECTION
Viegan Chilli £13.95
Served with rice and tortilla chips
Vegan Curmy E13.95
Served with rice and poppadom’s.
Vegan Sizzler £13.95
Vieg coated in spicy seascning stir fried and served with Hand cut chips
on a sizzling platter

OLD FAVOURITES

Chilli Con Carre £13.95
Hot and spicy minced beef on a bed of white rice served with garlic bread.
Cajun chicken E15.595
Succulent breast of tender chicken in Cajun marinade
Served with salad and hand cut chips.
Chicken Goujons Main £13.95
Chicken gowjons served with hand cut chips salad and coleslaw.
Chicken Sizzler £13.95

Pieces of chicken and veg coated in salt and chilli or fajita seasoning
stir fried and served with Hand cut chips on a sizzling platter.

Balmoral chicken
Hagg's stuffed chicken breast, covered in whisky sauce, served with chips  £14.95

and peas

Haggis neeps and tatties
A traditional Scottish dish served with Brendan's homemade whisky sauce.

£13.95

BON BURGERS

All burgers served on 3 vegan bun with Hand cut chips
Caoleslaw and relish on the side

Plain handmade beef 6oz

Cheese handmade beef 602

Chilli handmade beef 6oz

Cheese & Bacon handmade beef 6oz
Blue Cheese handmade beef 6oz
vegan handmade double

Chicken

Sale & Chilli Chicken

SIDE ORDERS

Portion of chi

Macaroni Chease

whisky sauce
Side salad

Bread and butter

Homemade onion rings

Coleslaw

DESSERTS

Alabama chocolate fudge cake
Homemade cheesecake
lce Craam

E12.00
£13.00
£14.00
E14.00
£14.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00

£4.75
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.25
£4.75
E3.00

EG.45
£6.45
£d.45



