STARTERS

Homemade Soup of the Day served with bread	£6.00
Chicken Goujons served with salad and dip	£6.95
Home Battered Fish Goujons served with salad and dip	£6.95
Garlic Stuffed Mushrooms served with salad	£6.95
Haggis Bonbons served with salad and whisky sauce	£6.95

LIGHT BITES

Hand cut chips topped with Cheese	£5.25	
Hand cut chips topped with Chilli or Cheese & Bacon	£6.95	
Salt & Chilli Hand cut chips	£6.45	
Jacket Potatoes	£7.95	
served with salad and topped with Chilli, Tuna mayo, Pesto	Chicken,	
Coronation Chicken, Cheese, Coleslaw or Beans		
Garlic Bread served with salad	£5.00	
Garlic Bread with Cheese served with salad	£6.00	
Freshly made Sandwiches	£6.95	
Tuna mayo, Pesto Chicken, Cheese, Coronation Chicken		

Allergy awareness Please speak to a member of staff before ordering if you have any allergy concerns.

FISH SELECTION

FISH SELECTION	
Traditional Fish & Chips	£16.95
Fresh Haddock in crispy batter served with hand cut chips, peas and home tartare sauce	emade
Home Battered Fish Goujons	£15.95
served with hand cut chips, peas and homemade tartare sauce	
<u>Scampi</u>	£14.95
Whole tail scampi served with hand cut chips, peas and homemade tarta	re sauce
<u>Cullen skink</u>	
Traditional thick Scottish soup made from smoked haddock; potatoes	£7.95
and onions, served with bread and butter.	
PASTA SELECTION	
Macaroni Cheese	
Topped with cheddar cheese served with hand cut chips.	£12.95
Creamy pesto chicken and chilli pasta	
Penne pasta with chicken in a creamy pesto sauce with a hint of chilli,	£12.95
served with garlic bread.	

Chicken with Tomato, mascarpone and basil pasta

Penne pasta with chicken, covered in a homemade tomato, mascarpone £12.95 and basil sauce, served with garlic bread.

VEGETARIAN SELECTION		BON BURGERS	
Vegan Chilli	£13.95	All burgers served on a vegan bun with Hand cut chips	
Served with rice and tortilla chips.		Coleslaw and relish on the side.	
Vegan Curry	£13.95		
Served with rice and poppadom's.		Plain handmade beef 60z	£12.00
Vegan Sizzler	£13.95	Cheese handmade beef 60z	£13.00
Veg coated in spicy seasoning stir fried and served with Hand cut chips		Chilli handmade beef 6oz	£14.00
on a sizzling platter.		Cheese & Bacon handmade beef 6oz	£14.00
OLD FAVOURITES		Blue Cheese handmade beef 60z	£14.00
		Vegan handmade double	£13.00
Chilli Con Carne	£13.95	Chicken	£13.00
Hot and spicy minced beef on a bed of white rice served with garlic bread.		Salt & Chilli Chicken	£14.00
Cajun chicken	£15.95	SIDE ORDERS	
Succulent breast of tender chicken in Cajun marinade			£4.75
Served with salad and hand cut chips.		Portion of chips	£5.00
Chicken Goujons Main	£13.95	Macaroni Cheese	£3.50
Chicken goujons served with hand cut chips salad and coleslaw.		whisky sauce	£3.50
Chicken Sizzler	£13.95	Side salad	1000000
Pieces of chicken and veg coated in salt and chilli or fajita seasoning		Bread and butter	£2.25
stir fried and served with Hand cut chips on a sizzling platter.		Homemade onion rings	£4.75
Balmoral chicken Haggis stuffed chicken breast, covered in whisky sauce, served with chips	£14.95	Coleslaw	£3.00
and peas.	1002102	DESSERTS	
Haggis neeps and tatties A traditional Scottish dish served with Brendan's homemade whisky sauce.	£13.95	Alabama chocolate fudge cake Homemade cheesecake	£6.45

Ice Cream

£4.45